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District Target 
villages

Triggered 
villages

Villages that 
are declared 
100% STBM 

As % of 
triggered 
villages 

Villages that 
are verified 
100% STBM 
BUT not yet 

declared

Villages 
declared and 
verified 100% 

STBM

As % of 
triggered 

villages per 
partner

Villages 
declared and 
verified 100% 
STBM as % of 

total

HH HH with 
toilet

As % of total 
# of HH

# of people HH reached HH with 
toilet

As % of total 
# of HH

Increase in 
HH with 

toilet

People 
reached

People with 
toilet

People 
reached as 
% of total 

per 
partner

People 
with toilet 

as % of 
total per 
partner

# # # % # # % % # # % # # # % # # # % %

BIAK NUMFOR 63 63 39 62% 1 40 5% 4,200 2,873 68% 21,783 4,249 3,629 85% 17% 23,608 20,163
SUPIORI 15 15 2 13% 1 3 0% 1,190 1,023 86% 6,154 1,653 1,550 94% 8% 7,370 6,911
TTU 182 182 171 94% 0 171 21% 51,623 34,293 66% 215,174 48,319 47,552 98% 32% 220,062 216,569
TTS 278 278 226 81% 0 226 28% 112,639 61,992 55% 446,659 98,820 95,307 96% 41% 413,460 398,762
SUMBA TENGAH 49 49 49 100% 0 49 6% 8,435 5,410 64% 45,925 10,020 7,175 72% 7% 46,341 33,183
SUMBA BARAT DAYA 30 30 15 50% 11 26 3% 11,524 1,359 12% 65,769 15,455 8,439 55% 43% 75,034 40,971
SIKKA 160 160 20 13% 61 81 10% 53,768 29,068 54% 265,501 47,548 41,035 86% 32% 267,180 230,582
FLORES TIMUR 250 229 83 36% 113 196 24% 45,002 34,200 76% 204,217 51,250 42,330 83% 7% 203,962 168,463
LOMBOK TIMUR 47 47 6 13% 4 10 21% 1% 53,311 24,381 46% 199,985 64,536 36,724 57% 11% 195,716 111,372 13% 9%

TOTALS 1,074 1,053 611 58% 191 802 76% 100% 341,692 194,599 57% 1,471,167 341,850 283,741 83% 26% 1,452,733 1,226,976 100% 100%

Share

District Target 
schools

Triggered 
schools

School that 
are declared 
100% STBM 

As % of 
triggered 

schools

Schools that 
are verified 
100% STBM 
BUT not yet 

declared

Schools and 
verified 100% 

STBM

As % of 
triggered 

villages per 
partner

Schools 
declared and 
verified 100% 
STBM as % of 

total
# # # % # # % %

BIAK NUMFOR 45 45 5 11% 19 24 5%
SUPIORI 16 16 0 0% 0 0 0%
TTU 100 100 100 100% 0 100 22%
TTS 100 100 100 100% 0 100 22%
SUMBA TENGAH 25 25 25 100% 0 25 6%
SUMBA BARAT DAYA 46 46 16 35% 8 24 5%
SIKKA 45 74 10 14% 64 74 17% Check original targets
FLORES TIMUR 51 67 37 55% 29 66 15% Check original targets
LOMBOK TIMUR 122 122 0 0% 32 32 26% 7%

TOTALS 550 595 293 49% 152 445 75% 100%

PARTNER'S TRACK RECORD

Share of totals

SCHOOLS DECLARED 100% STBM

55%

86%

95%

68%

Baseline data | Total # ofAs per 30 June 2015 | Total # of As per 30 June 2015 | Total # of 

VILLAGES DECLARED 100% STBM PEOPLE REACHED

39%

100%

69%

146%

As per 30 June 2015 | Total # of 

2%

50%

6%

33%

2%

44%

8%

32%


