	PARTNER'S TRACK RECORD																			
	VILLAGES DECLARED 100% STBM								PEOPLE REACHED											
	As per 30 June 2015 Total # of							Share	Baseline data Total # of				As per 30 June 2015 Total # of						Share of totals	
District	Target villages	Triggered villages	Villages that are declared 100% STBM		Villages that are verified 100% STBM BUT not yet declared	Villages declared and verified 100% STBM		Villages declared and verified 100% STBM as % of total	нн	HH with toilet	As % of total # of HH	# of people	HH reached	HH with toilet	As % of total # of HH	Increase in HH with toilet	People reached	People with toilet	People reached as % of total per partner	
	#	#	#	%	#	#	%	%	#	#	%	#	#	#	%	#	#	#	%	%
BIAK NUMFOR	63	63	39	62%	1	40	55%	5%	4,200	2,873	68%	21,783	4,249	3,629	85%	17%	23,608	20,163	2%	2%
SUPIORI	15	15	2	13%	1	3	3370	0%	1,190	1,023	86%	6,154	1,653	1,550	94%	8%	7,370	6,911		
TTU	182	182	171	94%	0	171	86%	21%	51,623	34,293	66%	215,174	48,319	47,552	98%	32%	220,062	216,569	44% 8%	50% 6%
TTS	278	278	226	81%	0	226		28%	112,639	61,992	55%	446,659	98,820	95,307	96%	41%	413,460	398,762		
SUMBA TENGAH	49	49	49	100%	0	49	95%	6%	8,435	5,410	64%	45,925	10,020	7,175	72%	7%	46,341	33,183		
SUMBA BARAT DAYA	30	30	15	50%	11	26		3%	11,524	1,359	12%	65,769	15,455	8,439	55%	43%	75,034	40,971		
SIKKA	160	160	20	13%	61	81	68%	10%	53,768	29,068	54%	265,501	47,548	41,035	86%	32%	267,180	230,582	32%	33%
FLORES TIMUR	250	229	83	36%	113	196		24%	45,002	34,200	76%	204,217	51,250	42,330	83%	7%	203,962	168,463		
LOMBOK TIMUR	47	47	6	13%	4	10	21%	1%	53,311	24,381	46%	199,985	64,536	36,724	57%	11%	195,716	111,372	13%	9%
TOTALS	1,074	1,053	611	58%	191	802	76%	100%	341,692	194,599	57%	1,471,167	341,850	283,741	83%	26%	1,452,733	1,226,976	100%	100%

		SCHOOLS DECLARED 100% STBM											
		As per 30 June 2015 Total # of											
District	Target schools	Triggered schools	School that are declared 100% STBM	As % of triggered schools	Schools that are verified 100% STBM BUT not yet declared	Schools and verified 100% STBM	As % of triggered villages per partner	Schools declared and verified 100% STBM as % of total					
	#	#	#	%	#	#	%	%					
	-		1		1								
BIAK NUMFOR	45	45	5	11%	19	24	39%	5%					
SUPIORI	16	16	0	0%	0	0	0.570	0%					
TTU	100	100	100	100%	0	100	100%	22%					
TTS	100	100	100	100%	0	100	100%	22%					
SUMBA TENGAH	25	25	25	100%	0	25	CO 14	6%					
SUMBA BARAT DAYA	46	46	16	35%	8	24	69%	5%					
SIKKA	45	74	10	14%	64	74	146%	17%					
FLORES TIMUR	51	67	37	55%	29	66	146%	15%					
OMBOK TIMUR	122	122	0	0%	32	32	26%	7%					
TOTALS	550	595	293	49%	152	445	75%	100%					

Check original targets

Check original targets